

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT Flour (**Calcium Carbonate**, Niacin Iron, Thiamine) Sugar, Butter (MILK) Vanilla (Water, Sugar, Ethanol) WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, (Palm) Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, WHEAT Starch, Glucose, Fructose Syrup, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate, Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring (Vanilla) Salt

Contains: WHEAT, MILK, SOYA

Allergens in Bold

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT Flour (**Calcium Carbonate**, Niacin Iron, Thiamine) Sugar, Butter (MILK) Vanilla (Water, Sugar, Ethanol) WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, (Palm) Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, WHEAT Starch, Glucose, Fructose Syrup, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate, Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring (Vanilla) Salt

Contains: WHEAT, MILK, SOYA

Allergens in Bold

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT Flour (**Calcium Carbonate**, Niacin Iron, Thiamine) Sugar, Butter (MILK) Vanilla (Water, Sugar, Ethanol) WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, (Palm) Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, WHEAT Starch, Glucose, Fructose Syrup, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate, Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring (Vanilla) Salt

Contains: WHEAT, MILK, SOYA

Allergens in Bold